
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Franklin Commons 300 days Thu 12/19/24 Wed 2/11/26

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Thu 12/19/24 Thu 12/19/24

3 Mobilization/Submittals/Order Release for long Lead time materials 10 days Thu 12/19/24 Wed 1/1/25

2 Long Lead Time Material Procurement 40 days Thu 1/2/25 Wed 2/26/25

4 Unit Renovations 250 days Thu 2/27/25 Wed 2/11/26

5 Building #1 - 4 units 25 days Thu 2/27/25 Wed 4/2/25

6 Building #2 - 6 units 30 days Thu 3/6/25 Wed 4/16/25

7 Building #3 - 6 units 25 days Thu 3/20/25 Wed 4/23/25

8 Building #4 - 4 units 25 days Thu 4/3/25 Wed 5/7/25

9 Building #5 - 4 units 25 days Thu 4/17/25 Wed 5/21/25

10 Building #6 - 6 units (1 ADA Unit) 40 days Thu 5/1/25 Wed 6/25/25

11 Building #7 - 6 units 30 days Thu 5/22/25 Wed 7/2/25

12 Building #8 - 8 units 35 days Thu 6/5/25 Wed 7/23/25

13 Building #9 - 6 units 30 days Thu 6/26/25 Wed 8/6/25

14 Building #10 - 4 units 25 days Thu 7/10/25 Wed 8/13/25

15 Building #11 - 6 units 30 days Thu 7/24/25 Wed 9/3/25

16 Building #12 - 6 units (2 ADA units) 45 days Thu 8/7/25 Wed 10/8/25

17 Building #13 - 6 units 30 days Thu 9/4/25 Wed 10/15/25

18 Building #14 - 4 units 25 days Thu 9/18/25 Wed 10/22/25

19 Building #15 - 6 units (1 ADA unit) 40 days Thu 10/9/25 Wed 12/3/25

20 Building #16 - 6 units 30 days Thu 10/16/25 Wed 11/26/25

21 Building #17 - 6 Units 30 days Thu 10/30/25 Wed 12/10/25

22 Building #18 - 6 units 30 days Thu 11/27/25 Wed 1/7/26

23 Building #19 - 8 units 35 days Thu 12/4/25 Wed 1/21/26

24 Building #20 - 8 Units (2 ADA units) 45 days Thu 12/11/25 Wed 2/11/26

25 Community Center 60 days Thu 11/13/25 Wed 2/4/26
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Project: Franklin Commons
Date: Wed 10/9/24


